
2024 CHPC NATIONAL CONFERENCE
1–4 December • Gqeberha

DRAFT TIMETABLE

Venue: Tsitsikamma B2 Tsitsikamma C1 Tsitsikamma D1 Tsitsikamma D2 Combined Wood Rooms

1 Dec
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Time Duration
08:00 Registration

09:00 1:30 Workshop 1: DL_POLY SADC CI Meeting Workshop 3: TBC Competition W7: Earth Systems Model

10:30 0:30 Break

11:00 1:30 Workshop 1: DL_POLY SADC CI Meeting Workshop 3: TBC Competition W7: Earth Systems Model

12:30 1:00 Lunch

13:30 1:30 W2: Molecular Dynamics SADC CI Meeting W4: Quantum Computing W6: Materials modelling W8: Earth Systems Model

15:00 0:30 Break

15:30 1:30 W2: Molecular Dynamics SADC CI Meeting W4: Quantum Computing W6: Materials modelling W8: Earth Systems Model

17:00 1:00 Intermission

18:00 1:30 W2: Molecular Dynamics Workshop 5: TBC W6: Materials modelling W9: Earth Systems Model

19:30 1:30 W2: Molecular Dynamics W6: Materials modelling W9: Earth Systems Model

21:00 10:30 End of Day

2 Dec
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A
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Time Duration
08:00 Registration

09:00 0:45 Opening

09:45 0:45 Keynote

10:30 0:30 Break

11:00 1:30 HPC APPLICATIONS HPC TECHNOLOGY QUANTUM COMPUTING ISSA

12:30 1:00 Lunch

13:30 1:30 HPC APPLICATIONS HPC TECHNOLOGY QUANTUM COMPUTING ISSA

15:00 0:30 Break

Industry Inquisition

15:30 1:00 Industry Overview

16:30 0:30 Panel Q&A

17:00 0:45 Keynote

17:45 0:15 Intermission

18:00 2:00

20:00 11:00 End of Day

3 Dec
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Time Duration
08:00 Registration

09:00 0:45 Keynote: SA NREN

09:45 0:45 Keynote: Cybersecurity

10:30 0:30 Break

11:00 1:30 DIGITAL LEADERSHIP HPC APPLICATIONS CHPC Cloud SA NREN ISSA

12:30 1:00 Lunch

13:30 1:30 HPC APPLICATIONS HPC Education BoF SA NREN ISSA

15:00 0:30 Break

15:30 1:00 Users BoF HPC Storage & IO SA NREN ISSA

16:30 0:30 Intermission Chemistry & Materials SIG

17:00 2:00

19:00 10:00 End of Day

4 Dec
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Time Duration
08:00 Registration

09:00 0:45 Keynote

09:45 0:45 Keynote: DIRISA

10:30 0:30 Break

11:00 1:30 HPC APPLICATIONS HPC TECHNOLOGY DIRISA

12:30 1:00 Lunch

13:30 1:30 HPC APPLICATIONS HPC Ecosystems BoF DIRISA

15:00 0:30 Break

15:30 1:30 Women in HPC BoF DIRISA

17:00 1:00 Intermission

18:00 0:45 Keynote

18:45 2:15 Awards Dinner

21:00 12:00 End of Day

DRAFT Updated: 2024-11-22

Conference Dinner [Terrace]

Cocktails Poster Session [in Exhibition Hall Level 1]


	Public Overview

